2024 - 2026 Catalogue www.tech-hose.co.uk
Hydraulics Pneumatics
& Vacuum
Compressed Air
& Ring MainIndustrial Process &
Instrumentation
Monitor & Test
Sight Glasses & Flow Switches

on
ito
r &
 T
es
t
4
Fixed Thermostat, Normally Closed IP65
FLOAT LEVEL SWITCHES
DIY Kit Normally Closed IP65,
1” BSPP Male
ATEX Stop Ring SPDT IP65
Top Entry 100mm,
PG 09 DIN 43650 Connection
9025 Actuation Temperature ¡C
LM1FA100-T40 40
LM1FA100-T50 50
LM1FA100-T60 60
LM1FA100-T70 70
LM1FA100-T80 80
Tech Sheet 110840
Top Entry 200mm,
PG 09 DIN 43650 Connection
9025 Actuation Temperature ¡C
LM1FA200-T40 40
LM1FA200-T50 50
LM1FA200-T60 60
LM1FA200-T70 70
LM1FA200-T80 80
Tech Sheet 110840
Top Entry 250mm,
PG 09 DIN 43650 Connection
9025 Actuation Temperature ¡C
LM1FA250-T40 40
LM1FA250-T50 50
LM1FA250-T60 60
LM1FA250-T70 70
LM1FA250-T80 80
Tech Sheet 110840
Top Entry 400mm,
PG 09 DIN 43650 Connection
9025 Actuation Temperature ¡C
LM1FA400-T40 40
LM1FA400-T50 50
LM1FA400-T60 60
LM1FA400-T70 70
LM1FA400-T80 80
Tech Sheet 110840
Top Entry 450mm,
PG 09 DIN 43650 Connection
9025 Actuation Temperature ¡C
LM1FA450-T40 40
LM1FA450-T50 50
LM1FA450-T60 60
LM1FA450-T70 70
LM1FA450-T80 80
Tech Sheet 110840
Top Entry 500mm,
PG 09 DIN 43650 Connection
9025 Actuation Temperature ¡C
LM1FA500-T40 40
LM1FA500-T50 50
LM1FA500-T60 60
LM1FA500-T70 70
LM1FA500-T80 80
Tech Sheet 110840
Top Entry 350mm,
PG 09 DIN 43650 Connection
9025 Actuation Temperature ¡C
LM1FA350-T40 40
LM1FA350-T50 50
LM1FA350-T60 60
LM1FA350-T70 70
LM1FA350-T80 80
Tech Sheet 110840
Top Entry 150mm,
PG 09 DIN 43650 Connection
9025 Actuation Temperature ¡C
LM1FA150-T40 40
LM1FA150-T50 50
LM1FA150-T60 60
LM1FA150-T70 70
LM1FA150-T80 80
Tech Sheet 110840
Top Entry 300mm,
PG 09 DIN 43650 Connection
9025 Actuation Temperature ¡C
LM1FA300-T40 40
LM1FA300-T50 50
LM1FA300-T60 60
LM1FA300-T70 70
LM1FA300-T80 80
Tech Sheet 110840
Top Entry, PG 09 DIN 43650 Connection
9025 Length mm
LM2FA100 100
LM2FA150 150
LM2FA200 200
LM2FA250 250
LM2FA300 300
LM2FA350 350
LM2FA400 400
LM2FA450 450
LM2FA500 500
Tech Sheet 110839
Top Entry, PG 09 DIN 43650 Connection
9025 Length mm
LM1TB-1000 1000
LM1TB-0500 500
Tech Sheet 110840
Working Temperature:
-10°C to +80°C
4.04 Sight Glasses & Flow Switches.indd   441 28/02/2024   14:42

itc
he
s
M
on
ito
r &
 T
es
t
4
LIQUID LEVEL GAUGES
EcoFit Gauges EasyFit Gauges
BSPP
0171 Thread Centres mm
SEE80100 1/4” 100
SEE80125 1/4” 125
SEE80150 1/4” 150
SEE80200 1/4” 200
SEE80250 1/4” 250
SEE80300 1/4” 300
SEE80350 1/4” 350
SEE80400 1/4” 400
SEE80450 1/4” 450
SEE80500 1/4” 500
SEE80600 1/4” 600
SEE80650 1/4” 650
SEE80700 1/4” 700
SEE80750 1/4” 750
SEE80800 1/4” 800
SEE80850 1/4” 850
SEE80900 1/4” 900
SEE80950 1/4” 950
SEE801000 1/4” 1000
SEE82100 3/8” 100
SEE82125 3/8” 125
SEE82150 3/8” 150
SEE82200 3/8” 200
SEE82250 3/8” 250
SEE82300 3/8” 300
SEE82350 3/8” 350
SEE82400 3/8” 400
SEE82450 3/8” 450
SEE82500 3/8” 500
SEE82600 3/8” 600
SEE82650 3/8” 650
SEE82700 3/8” 700
SEE82750 3/8” 750
SEE82800 3/8” 800
SEE82900 3/8” 900
SEE821000 3/8” 1000
SEE84100 1/2” 100
SEE84125 1/2” 125
SEE84150 1/2” 150
SEE84200 1/2” 200
SEE84250 1/2” 250
SEE84300 1/2” 300
SEE84350 1/2” 350
SEE84400 1/2” 400
SEE84450 1/2” 450
SEE84500 1/2” 500
SEE84600 1/2” 600
SEE84650 1/2” 650
SEE84700 1/2” 700
SEE84750 1/2” 750
SEE84800 1/2” 800
SEE84900 1/2” 900
SEE841000 1/2” 1000
Tech Sheet 20616
BSPP
0171 Thread Centres mm
SEE27100 1/4” 100
SEE27150 1/4” 150
SEE27200 1/4” 200
SEE27250 1/4” 250
SEE27300 1/4” 300
SEE27350 1/4” 350
SEE27400 1/4” 400
SEE27450 1/4” 450
SEE27500 1/4” 500
SEE27600 1/4” 600
SEE27650 1/4” 650
SEE27700 1/4” 700
SEE27800 1/4” 800
SEE27850 1/4” 850
SEE27900 1/4” 900
SEE27950 1/4” 950
SEE271000 1/4” 1000
SEE29100 3/8” 100
SEE29150 3/8” 150
SEE29200 3/8” 200
SEE29250 3/8” 250
SEE29300 3/8” 300
SEE29350 3/8” 350
SEE29400 3/8” 400
SEE29450 3/8” 450
SEE29500 3/8” 500
SEE29600 3/8” 600
SEE29650 3/8” 650
SEE29700 3/8” 700
SEE29800 3/8” 800
SEE29850 3/8” 850
SEE29900 3/8” 900
SEE29950 3/8” 950
SEE291000 3/8” 1000
SEE31100 1/2” 100
SEE31150 1/2” 150
SEE31200 1/2” 200
SEE31250 1/2” 250
SEE31300 1/2” 300
SEE31350 1/2” 350
SEE31400 1/2” 400
SEE31450 1/2” 450
SEE31500 1/2” 500
SEE31600 1/2” 600
SEE31650 1/2” 650
SEE31700 1/2” 700
SEE31800 1/2” 800
SEE31850 1/2” 850
SEE31900 1/2” 900
SEE31950 1/2” 950
SEE311000 1/2” 1000
Tech Sheet 20617
EcoFit liquid level gauges are available
up to 1 metre, each gauge above
400mm is supplied with a upper tank

itc
he
s
M
on
ito
r &
 T
es
t
4
LIQUID LEVEL GAUGES
QuickFit Gauges QuickMount Gauges
BSPP
0171 Thread Centres mm
SEE99100 1/4” 100
SEE99150 1/4” 150
SEE99200 1/4” 200
SEE99250 1/4” 250
SEE99300 1/4” 300
SEE99350 1/4” 350
SEE99400 1/4” 400
SEE99450 1/4” 450
SEE99500 1/4” 500
SEE99600 1/4” 600
SEE99650 1/4” 650
SEE99700 1/4” 700
SEE99800 1/4” 800
SEE99850 1/4” 850
SEE99000 1/4” 900
SEE99950 1/4” 950
SEE991000 1/4” 1000
SEE97100 3/8” 100
SEE97150 3/8” 150
SEE97200 3/8” 200
SEE97250 3/8” 250
SEE97300 3/8” 300
SEE97350 3/8” 350
SEE97400 3/8” 400
SEE97450 3/8” 450
SEE97500 3/8” 500
SEE97600 3/8” 600
SEE97650 3/8” 650
SEE97700 3/8” 700
SEE97800 3/8” 800
SEE97850 3/8” 850
SEE97900 3/8” 900
SEE97950 3/8” 950
SEE971000 3/8” 1000
SEE95100 1/2” 100
SEE95150 1/2” 150
SEE95200 1/2” 200
SEE95250 1/2” 250
SEE95300 1/2” 300
SEE95350 1/2” 350
SEE95400 1/2” 400
SEE95450 1/2” 450
SEE95500 1/2” 500
SEE95600 1/2” 600
SEE95650 1/2” 650
SEE95700 1/2” 700
SEE95800 1/2” 800
SEE95850 1/2” 850
SEE95900 1/2” 900
SEE95950 1/2” 950
SEE951000 1/2” 1000
Tech Sheet 20618
Maximum Working
Temperature: +65°C
Maximum Working

BSPP does not come
with the safety shut-off
valve.
Valves Assemblies:
Brass or stainless steel
Collar: Brass
Seals: Viton
Sight Tube:
Polycarbonate
Guard Tube:
‘C’ section aluminium
Tank Seals:
Walkertite washer
With Valve, Stainless Steel Fittings, BSPP
0171 Thread Centres mm
SEE22S500P 3/4” 500
SEE22S550P 3/4” 550
SEE22S600P 3/4” 600
SEE22S1000P 3/4” 1000
SEE22S2800P 3/4” 2800
SEE22S4200P 3/4” 4200
SEE22S500B 3/4” 500
SEE22S550B 3/4” 550
SEE22S600B 3/4” 600
SEE22S650B 3/4” 650
SEE22S700B 3/4” 700
SEE22S750B 3/4” 750
SEE22S800B 3/4” 800
SEE22S850B 3/4” 850
SEE22S900B 3/4” 900
SEE22S1000B 3/4” 1000
SEE22S2800B 3/4” 2800
Tech Sheet 10435
With Valve, Brass Fittings, BSPP
0171 Thread Centres mm
SEE22280P 3/4” 280
SEE22400P 3/4” 400
SEE22500P 3/4” 500
SEE22600P 3/4” 600
SEE22610P 3/4” 610
SEE22710P 3/4” 710
SEE22750P 3/4” 750
SEE22770P 3/4” 770
SEE22800P 3/4” 800
SEE22825P 3/4” 825
SEE22850P 3/4” 850
SEE22880P 3/4” 880
SEE22900P 3/4” 900
SEE22950P 3/4” 950
SEE221000P 3/4” 1000
SEE221300P 3/4” 1300
SEE221400P 3/4” 1400
Tech Sheet 10435
Without Valve, BSPP
0171 Thread Centres mm
SEE22500P12 1/2” 500
SEE22550P12 1/2” 550
SEE22600P12 1/2” 600
SEE22650P12 1/2” 650
SEE22700P12 1/2” 700
SEE22750P12 1/2” 750
SEE22800P12 1/2” 800
SEE22850P12 1/2” 850
SEE22900P12 1/2” 900
SEE22950P12 1/2” 950
SEE221000P12 1/2” 1000
SEE221125P12 1/2” 1125
SEE221250P12 1/2” 1250
SEE221500P12 1/2” 1500
SEE221600P12 1/2” 1600
SEE221700P12 1/2” 1700
Tech Sheet 10435 Maximum
Working
Temperature:
+100°C